credit this sustained reduction to the continued combined efforts of QOL patrol, East 
Stroudsburg University, East Stroudsburg and Stroudsburg codes enforcement and community 
members. 

Quality of Life Annual Report- 2018 

The current East Stroudsburg University student population is approximately six thousand, 
eight hundred (6,800).  Two ongoing issues that we are dealing with is the influx of students 
from large cities and the off campus housing issues related to large “house parties”.  Students 
from larger cites bring issues that usually occur in large metropolitan areas.